Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:

ZipList, Inc.

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business):

Ziplist ziplist.com get.ziplist.com blog.ziplist.com

Address of Service Provider:

One World Trade Center New York, NY 10007

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Jerry S. Birenz, Esq.

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent:

Sabin, Bermant & Gould LLP

One World Trade Center

44th Floor

New York, NY 10007-2915

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (212) 381 - 7057

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (212) 381 - 7201

Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@sabinfirm.com

Amended Interim Designation to be Amended:

ZipList, Inc., filed June 19, 2013

entative of the Designating Service Provider:

Date: <u>4/3/15</u>

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Beth-ann Eason, General Manager

APR 2 8 2015

Scanned

Received APR 1 3 2015 Copyright Office